
61-09

61-04

56-24

56-19

56-14

56-09

56-04

51-24

51-19

51-14

51-09

51-04

46-24

46-19

46-14

46-09

46-04

40-24

40-19

40-14

40-09

40-04

34-24

34-19

34-14

34-09

34-04

26-24

26-19

26-14

26-09

26-04

61-08

61-03

56-23

56-18

56-13

56-08

56-03

51-23

51-18

51-13

51-08

51-03

46-23

46-18

46-13

46-08

46-03

40-23

40-18

40-13

40-08

40-03

34-23

34-18

34-13

34-08

34-03

26-23

26-18

26-13

26-08

26-03

61-07

61-02

56-22

56-17

56-12

56-07

56-02

51-22

51-17

51-12

51-07

51-02

46-22

46-17

46-12

46-07

46-02

40-22

40-17

40-12

40-07

40-02

34-22

34-17

34-12

34-07

34-02

26-22

26-17

26-12

26-07

26-02

61-06

61-01

56-21

56-16

56-11

56-06

56-01

51-21

51-16

51-11

51-06

51-01

46-21

46-16

46-11

46-06

46-01

40-21

40-16

40-11

40-06

40-01

34-21

34-16

34-11

34-06

34-01

26-21

26-16

26-11

26-06

26-01

60-10

60-05

55-25

55-20

55-15

55-10

55-05

50-25

50-20

50-15

50-10

50-05

45-25

45-20

45-15

45-10

45-05

39-25

39-20

39-15

39-10

39-05

33-25

33-20

33-15

33-10

33-05

25-25

25-20

25-15

25-10

25-05

60-09

60-04

55-24

55-19

55-14

55-09

55-04

50-24

50-19

50-14

50-09

50-04

45-24

45-19

45-14

45-09

45-04

39-24

39-19

39-14

39-09

39-04

33-24

33-19

33-14

33-09

33-04

25-24

25-19

25-14

25-09

25-04

60-08

60-03

55-23

55-18

55-13

55-08

55-03

50-23

50-18

50-13

50-08

50-03

45-23

45-18

45-13

45-08

45-03

39-23

39-18

39-13

39-08

39-03

33-23

33-18

33-13

33-08

33-03

25-23

25-18

25-13

25-08

25-03

60-07

60-02

55-22

55-17

55-12

55-07

55-02

50-22

50-17

50-12

50-07

50-02

45-22

45-17

45-12

45-07

45-02

39-22

39-17

39-12

39-07

39-02

33-22

33-17

33-12

33-07

33-02

25-22

25-17

25-12

25-07

25-02

60-06

60-01

55-21

55-16

55-11

55-06

55-01

50-21

50-16

50-11

50-06

50-01

45-21

45-16

45-11

45-06

45-01

39-21

39-16

39-11

39-06

39-01

33-21

33-16

33-11

33-06

33-01

25-21

25-16

25-11

25-06

25-01

59-10

59-05

54-25

54-20

54-15

54-10

54-05

49-25

49-20

49-15

49-10

49-05

44-25

44-20

44-15

44-10

44-05

38-25

38-20

38-15

38-10

38-05

32-25

32-20

32-15

32-10

32-05

24-25

24-20

24-15

24-10

24-05

59-09

59-04

54-24

54-19

54-14

54-09

54-04

49-24

49-19

49-14

49-09

49-04

44-24

44-19

44-14

44-09

44-04

38-24

38-19

38-14

38-09

38-04

32-24

32-19

32-14

32-09

32-04

24-24

24-19

24-14

24-09

24-04

59-08

59-03

54-23

54-18

54-13

54-08

54-03

49-23

49-18

49-13

49-08

49-03

44-23

44-18

44-13

44-08

44-03

38-23

38-18

38-13

38-08

38-03

32-23

32-18

32-13

32-08

32-03

24-23

24-18

24-13

24-08

24-03

59-07

59-02

54-22

54-17

54-12

54-07

54-02

49-22

49-17

49-12

49-07

49-02

44-22

44-17

44-12

44-07

44-02

38-22

38-17

38-12

38-07

38-02

32-22

32-17

32-12

32-07

32-02

24-22

24-17

24-12

24-07

24-02

59-06

59-01

54-21

54-16

54-11

54-06

54-01

49-21

49-16

49-11

49-06

49-01

44-21

44-16

44-11

44-06

44-01

38-21

38-16

38-11

38-06

38-01

32-21

32-16

32-11

32-06

32-01

24-21

24-16

24-11

24-06

24-01

58-10

58-05

53-25

53-20

53-15

53-10

53-05

48-25

48-20

48-15

48-10

48-05

43-25

43-20

43-15

43-10

43-05

37-25

37-20

37-15

37-10

37-05

31-25

31-20

31-15

31-10

31-05

23-25

23-20

23-15

23-10

23-05

58-09

58-04

53-24

53-19

53-14

53-09

53-04

48-24

48-19

48-14

48-09

48-04

43-24

43-19

43-14

43-09

43-04

37-24

37-19

37-14

37-09

37-04

31-24

31-19

31-14

31-09

31-04

23-24

23-19

23-14

23-09

23-04

堺市　地番参考図　索引図 中区 ®

金岡町

福田

草部

東山

平井

陶器北

辻之

上之

豊田

土塔町

中村町

田園

大庭寺

草尾

長曽根町

片蔵

太平寺

大美野

大仙町

小代

学園町

高松

野尻町

毛穴町

栂

深井中町

桧尾

和田

小阪

伏尾

上

深井畑山町

桧尾

深井北町

新家町

堀上町

八田北町

野々井

楢葉

大野芝町

深井清水町

平岡町

晴美台１丁

深井沢町

宮園町

桃山台１丁

高尾２丁

黒土町

見野山

若松台３丁

山田４丁

竹城台１丁

深井水池町

東八田

竹城台３丁

小代

三原台１丁

高倉台２丁

茶山台３丁

桃山台３丁

宮山台２丁

三原台４丁

大仙中町

三原台３丁

鶴田町

茶山台２丁

石津北町

菱木４丁山田３丁

三原台２丁

晴美台３丁

若松台２丁

菱木２丁

菱木３丁

高倉台４丁

深井東町

稲葉３丁

桃山台２丁

晴美台２丁

赤坂台５丁

三木閉

八田寺町

日置荘原寺町

茶山台１丁

白鷺町１丁

高尾１丁

菱木１丁

新金岡町５丁

土師町３丁

石津ヶ丘

日置荘田中町

桃山台４丁

北条町１丁

若松台１丁

晴美台４丁

百舌鳥梅町３丁

石原町２丁

原山台１丁

和田東

深阪南

南花田町

岩室

石原町３丁

竹城台２丁

中百舌鳥町６丁

宮山台４丁

八田西町２丁

赤坂台１丁

土師町２丁

宮山台１丁

深阪４丁

高倉台３丁

草尾

稲葉２丁

深阪１丁

石原町１丁

八田西町１丁

槙塚台１丁

赤坂台６丁

深阪５丁

土師町１丁

家原寺町１丁

土師町５丁

高倉台１丁

八田南之町

稲葉１丁

竹城台４丁

宮下町

赤坂台３丁

百舌鳥梅町１丁

津久野町３丁

赤坂台２丁

神野町２丁

豊田
大森

赤坂台４丁

津久野町１丁

白鷺町２丁

槙塚台２丁

山田１丁

日置荘西町２丁

引野町２丁

深阪２丁

日置荘西町６丁

百舌鳥西之町３丁

百舌鳥夕雲町２丁

引野町１丁

宮山台３丁

中茶屋

上野芝町４丁

白鷺町３丁

菩提町１丁

引野町３丁

新金岡町４丁

釜室

百舌鳥本町３丁

百舌鳥西之町１丁

八田寺町

深阪６丁

日置荘西町５丁

津久野町２丁

堀上緑町２丁

菩提町２丁

関茶屋

百舌鳥赤畑町５丁

家原寺町２丁 日置荘西町７丁

土佐屋台

日置荘西町１丁

深阪３丁

北条町２丁

槙塚台３丁

百舌鳥陵南町３丁

上野芝町１丁

菩提町４丁

土師町４丁

東上野芝町２丁

百舌鳥本町１丁

日置荘西町３丁

下田町

槙塚台４丁

菩提町３丁

鳳南町５丁

堀上緑町３丁

上野芝町８丁

向陵東町１丁

新金岡町１丁

中百舌鳥町４丁

高尾３丁

東上野芝町１丁

中百舌鳥町３丁

上野芝町３丁

高松

中百舌鳥町１丁

八田寺町

小阪西町

上野芝向ヶ丘町６丁神野町３丁

堀上緑町１丁

協和町５丁

中百舌鳥町５丁

百舌鳥梅北町５丁

一条通

日置荘西町４丁

上野芝向ヶ丘町５丁

上野芝町２丁

八田西町３丁

草尾

百舌鳥西之町２丁

小代

原山台５丁

神野町１丁

上野芝町７丁

協和町４丁

向陵西町４丁

中百舌鳥町２丁

日置荘北町１丁

堀上町

平井

向陵東町２丁

旭ヶ丘北町５丁

和田

旭通

上野芝向ヶ丘町１丁

百舌鳥赤畑町４丁

百舌鳥赤畑町３丁

大森

上野芝向ヶ丘町４丁

百舌鳥陵南町１丁

原山台２丁

上野芝町５丁

百舌鳥梅北町３丁

五条通

百舌鳥本町２丁

菩提町５丁

協和町３丁

鳳東町７丁

百舌鳥梅北町４丁

向陵東町３丁

草尾

百舌鳥梅町２丁

陶器北

上野芝向ヶ丘町２丁

協和町２丁

百舌鳥陵南町２丁

小阪

上野芝町６丁

協和町１丁

御陵通

百舌鳥夕雲町３丁

上野芝向ヶ丘町３丁

神保通 京町通

日置荘北町３丁

旭ヶ丘中町４丁

霞ヶ丘町４丁

大仙西町６丁

百舌鳥赤畑町２丁

大仙西町１丁

向陵中町４丁

向陵中町６丁

南丸保園

日置荘西町８丁

百舌鳥梅北町２丁

石津町２丁

丈六

関茶屋

北丸保園

中茶屋

平井

幸通

百舌鳥梅北町１丁

百舌鳥赤畑町１丁

旭ヶ丘中町１丁

旭ヶ丘北町１丁

新桧尾台４丁

大仙西町３丁

高松

南陵町３丁

平井

草尾

高松

丈六

深井北町

大仙西町４丁

緑ヶ丘中町１丁

南陵町４丁

緑ヶ丘中町４丁

霞ヶ丘町３丁

南陵町１丁

陵西通

緑ヶ丘北町１丁

老松町３丁

平井

緑ヶ丘北町４丁

堀上町

小阪

東湊町４丁

向陵中町５丁

高砂町４丁

旭ヶ丘南町１丁

桧尾

緑ヶ丘南町１丁

日置荘田中町

旭ヶ丘南町４丁

向陵中町３丁

西野

新桧尾台１丁

高松

東湊町３丁

見野山

南陵町２丁

原山台４丁

東湊町２丁

和田

霞ヶ丘町２丁

関茶屋

賑町３丁

桧尾

小阪

賑町４丁

八田北町

上之

陶器北

石原町４丁

和田

四条通三条通二条通

百舌鳥夕雲町１丁

七条通

神石市之町

向陵中町２丁

山田２丁

六条通

陶器北

大仙西町２丁

文珠橋通

旭ヶ丘中町２丁

鳳東町６丁

八千代通

旭ヶ丘北町４丁

旭ヶ丘中町３丁

大仙西町５丁

旭ヶ丘北町２丁

東湊町６丁

旭ヶ丘北町３丁

緑ヶ丘北町２丁

緑ヶ丘中町２丁

緑ヶ丘北町３丁

緑ヶ丘中町３丁

高砂町３丁

中茶屋

中茶屋

旭ヶ丘南町２丁

霞ヶ丘町１丁

陶器北

旭ヶ丘南町３丁

八田北町

緑ヶ丘南町２丁

和田

八田寺町

緑ヶ丘南町３丁

緑ヶ丘南町４丁

田園
小阪

石津町３丁

八田寺町

小阪

陶器北

小阪

桧尾

向陵中町１丁

陶器北

小阪

八田寺町

田園

八田北町 小阪

和田

堀上町

小代

楢葉

東八田

辻之

八田南之町

田園

高松

平井

和田

陶器北

高松

八田北町

大森

豊田

田園

小代

片蔵

平井

堀上町

陶器北

小阪

八田北町

日置荘西町

和田

小代
小代

田園

平井

八田寺町

神石市之町

田園

八田北町

小阪

草尾

東八田

草尾

平井

堀上町

小阪

大森

東八田

小代

和田

小代

和田

小阪

小阪

和田

八田寺町

東永山園

和田

小阪

和田

小阪

八田北町

八田北町

東八田

小阪

辻之

平井

高松

小阪

和田

辻之

堀上町

八田北町

田園

小阪

八田北町

小阪

東八田

小代

小阪

小代

桧尾

和田

陶器北

小代

陶器北

和田

高松

小代

和田

八田南之町

八田南之町

東八田

小阪

陶器北

高砂町２丁

小阪

小阪

八田北町

東湊町５丁

八田北町

八田寺町

八田寺町

大庭寺

小阪

田園

陶器北

八田南之町

小阪

八田北町

東八田

桧尾

毛穴町

八田寺町

八田寺町

東三国ヶ丘町３丁

堀上町

堀上町

八田北町

八田北町

八田寺町

小阪

八田南之町

小代

堀上町

日置荘原寺町

和田

小阪

堀上町

陶器北

和田

小阪

小阪

草尾

南旅篭町東４丁

和田

八田南之町

八田北町

八田南之町

高蔵寺

八田北町

賑町２丁

太平寺

陶器北

陶器北

八田北町

見野山

向陵西町３丁

八田寺町

八田南之町

深井清水町

八田北町

小阪

岩室

小阪

八田北町

深阪

八田南之町

八田寺町

八田北町

上之

八田寺町

八田北町

桧尾

小阪

八田北町

片蔵

深井清水町

岩室

小阪

太平寺

八田北町

桧尾

和田

平井

和田

上之

桧尾

小阪

辻之

田園

高松

陶器北

八田南之町

平井

和田

陶器北

八田南之町

八田南之町

和田

堀上町

田園

八田南之町

片蔵

平井

高尾２丁

小阪

日置荘田中町

東三国ヶ丘町５丁

豊田

堀上町

小代

野々井

八田南之町

堀上町

八田北町

和田

八田北町

陶器北

東八田

八田南之町

小阪

八田北町

八田北町

陶器北

八田北町

大庭寺

小代

大庭寺

八田北町

田園

桧尾

小代

八田南之町

小代

豊田

八田寺町

堀上町

八田南之町

小代

小代

小代

八田北町

八田南之町

上之

八田南之町

草部

八田南之町

東八田

八田寺町

小代

小代

陶器北

菩提

日置荘田中町

竹城台２丁

丈六

槙塚台２丁

堀上町

竹城台３丁

上野芝向ヶ丘町１丁

田園

小阪

八田北町

深井清水町

東八田

東三国ヶ丘町５丁

草尾

宮山台４丁

堀上町

向陵東町２丁

東八田

上野芝町４丁


